
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.6 115.0 10

2 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 108.2 105.0 8

3 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 95.0 6

4 Mia James Lansing High School 111.6 95.0 4

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 95.0 0

6 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 111.6 90.0 0

7 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 85.0 0

8 Sam Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 110.0 75.0 2

9 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 112.0 65.0 1

10 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 113.4 65.0 0

11 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 108.0 60.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.6 200.0 10

2 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 108.2 195.0 8

3 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 185.0 0

4 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 180.0 6

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 180.0 0

6 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 111.6 175.0 0

7 Mia James Lansing High School 111.6 165.0 4

8 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 113.4 150.0 0

9 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 108.0 135.0 2

10 Sam Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 110.0 105.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 112.0 105.0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 108.2 145.0 10

2 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 120.0 8

3 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 115.0 6

4 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 111.6 115.0 0

5 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.6 105.0 0

6 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 100.0 0

7 Mia James Lansing High School 111.6 95.0 4

8 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 108.0 85.0 2

9 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 112.0 75.0 0

10 Sam Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 110.0 70.0 1

11 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 113.4 70.0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 108.2 445.0 10

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.6 420.0 8

3 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 395.0 0

4 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 390.0 6

5 MADELYN EAVES Basehor Linwood 111.6 380.0 0

6 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 370.0 0

7 Mia James Lansing High School 111.6 355.0 4

8 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 113.4 285.0 0

9 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 108.0 280.0 2

10 Sam Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 110.0 250.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 112.0 245.0 0


